HEAT EXCHANGER CHAPTER 6
6.1
GENERAL
Heat exchangers in highly corrosion-resistant
and transparent designs are of central
importance in research, training and
miniature construction. Heat must be supplied
or dissipated in almost all processes with fluid

5
2
4
1
5
3
HEAT EXCHANGER CHAPTER 6
6.3
Area
[m²]
NS NS1 H
[mm]
H1
[mm]
GL Order no.
0,019 14/23 14/23 250 160 14 HCD1423/0019
0,022 29/32 29/32 250 160 14 HCD2932/0022
0,037 14/23 14/23 340 250 14 HCD1423/0037
0,039 29/32 29/32 340 250 14 HCD2932/0039
0,068 29/32 29/32 490 400 14 HCD2932/0068
NS NS1 H
[mm]
Order no.
29/32 14/23 400 HCS2932/0036

[mm]
H
[mm]
GL Order no.
0,036 29/32 300 70 14 HCS2932/GL14/0036
0,048 29/32 400 70 14 HCS2932/GL14/0048
Area
[m²]
NS NS1 H
[mm]
H1
[mm]
d
[mm]
GL Order no.
0,035 14/23 14/23 250 160 44 14 HCI1423/0035
0,037 29/32 29/32 250 160 50 14 HCI2932/0037
0,063 14/23 14/23 340 250 44 14 HCI1423/0063
0,063 29/32 29/32 340 250 50 14 HCI2932/0063
0,107 29/32 29/32 490 400 50 14 HCI2932/0107
Area
[m²]
DN DN1 D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Order no.
0,2 50 15 85 625 HCI050/02-K
0,3 50 15 110 625 HCI050/03-K
0,3 80 15 110 625 HCI080/03-K
0,5 100 15 165 675 HCI100/05-K
0,2 50 15 85 625 HCI050/02-P
0,3 50 15 110 625 HCI050/03-P
0,3 80 15 110 625 HCI080/03-P
0,5 100 15 165 675 HCI100/05-P
Insert for stainless steel coil cooler/heater
• Material: Stainless steel (1.4571)
Intensive cooler
• Intensive cooler with cooling jacket is used to

avoid creeping currents on the outer wall
• Cooling medium flows first through the coil
and then through the jacket
• Design is suitable for vertical installation
HEAT EXCHANGER CHAPTER 6
6.5
Area
[m²]
DN1 DN2 L
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Order no.
0,2 40 15 610 75 95 HC040/02-K
0,4 50 15 610 100 95 HC050/03-K
0,4 80 15 610 100 95 HC080/03-K
0,3 100 15 450 125 75 HC100/03-K-O10
0,5 100 15 610 125 95 HC100/05-K
0,6 150 25 525 175 85 HC150/06-K-O10
0,8 150 25 610 150 100 HC150/07-K
1,3 150 25 840 150 100 HC150/10-K
0,2 40 15 610 75 95 HC040/02-P
0,4 50 15 610 100 95 HC050/03-P
0,4 80 15 610 100 95 HC080/03-P
0,3 100 15 450 125 75 HC100/03-P-O10
0,5 100 15 610 125 95 HC100/05-P
0,6 150 25 525 175 85 HC150/06-P-O10
0,8 150 25 610 150 100 HC150/07-P
1,3 150 25 840 150 100 HC150/10-P
Are
a
[m²]
DN
[mm]
DN1 DN2 DN3 L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
L4
[mm]
Order no.
0,2 80 40 15 15 610 175 480 175 HCR040/03-K
0,3 80 50 15 15 610 200 480 195 HCR050/03-K
0,8 150 50 15 15 610 200 480 215 HCR050/07-K
0,3 100 80 15 15 610 225 480 235 HCR080/03-K
0,2 80 40 15 15 610 175 480 175 HCR040/03-P
0,3 80 50 15 15 610 200 480 195 HCR050/03-P
0,8 150 50 15 15 610 200 480 215 HCR050/07-P
0,3 100 80 15 15 610 225 480 235 HCR080/03-P
Are
a A
[m²]
DN
[mm]
DN1 DN2 DN3 L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
L4
[mm]
L5
[mm]
Order no.
0,3 80 40 15 15 610 75 95 95 470 HCH040/03-K
0,3 80 50 15 15 580 100 95 95 440 HCH050/03-K
0,3 100 80 15 15 580 125 80 80 440 HCH080/03-K
0,3 80 40 15 15 610 75 95 95 470 HCH040/03-P
0,3 80 50 15 15 580 100 95 95 440 HCH050/03-P
0,3 100 80 15 15 580 125 80 80 440 HCH080/03-P
Snake heat exchanger, universal
Reflux condensers, inclined
Flow-through condensers, horizontal
HEAT EXCHANGER CHAPTER 6
6.6
Area
[m²]
DN
[mm]
DN1 DN2 DN3 L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
L4
[mm]
L5
[mm]
Order no.
0,3 80 40 15 15 610 75 95 95 470 HCH040/03-K-O5
0,3 80 50 15 15 580 100 95 95 440 HCH050/03-K-O5
0,3 100 80 15 15 580 125 80 80 440 HCH080/03-K-O5
0,3 80 40 15 15 610 75 95 95 470 HCH040/03-P-O5
0,3 80 50 15 15 580 100 95 95 440 HCH050/03-P-O5
0,3 100 80 15 15 580 125 80 80 440 HCH080/03-P-O5
Area
[m²]
DN DN1 DN2 L
[mm]

[m²]
H
[mm]
GL GL Order no.
0,02 235 25 18 HDPGL25/GL18/0020
Distillate aftercooler
Cold traps
Area
[m²]
H
[mm]
NS NS1 Hose
connection D
[mm]
Order no.
0,023 270 29/32 - 11 HCTDD11/D11/0023
0,036 320 45/40 - 16 HCTDD16/D16/0036
0,023 270 29/32 29/32 - HCTD2932/2932/0023
0,036 320 45/40 29/32 - HCTD2932/2932/0036
• preferably used directly downstream of a liquid
divider in order to be able to quickly cool the
condensate leaving the column to a temperature
below its boiling point
• Additional connection piece allows the
connection of a pressure equalisation line or the
use of a thermometer
• for use with Dewar vessels
Cooler for differential pressure measurement
HEAT EXCHANGER CHAPTER 6
6.8
Area
[m²]
H
[mm]
NS GL Order no.
0,05 450 29/32 18 HCT2932/GL18/0050
0,05 450 45/40 18 HCT4540/GL18/0050
Area
[m²]
DN DN1/ DN2 L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Volume
[litres]
Order no.
0,05 100 25 25 450 110 0,4 HCT100/05-K
0,1 150 25 25 535 150 2,1 HCT150/10-K
Area
[m²]
NS NS1 H
[mm]
S Order no.
0,010 29/32 14/23 235 19 HCTV19/1423/0010
0,018 45/40 29/32 280 19 HCTV19/4540/0018
GL
Cold traps, laboratory
• For use with liquid nitrogen or dry ice
Cold traps, process